
J.B.LUDHANI HIGH SCHOOL 
SECOND SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE 2023-24  

Date Day Timings
STD / SUBJECT

I II III IV V
50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks 50 Marks

Regular School 12.15 pm
to 5.30 pm

Holiday on account of GOOD FRIDAY

Holiday

REGULAR SCHOOL

11.30 am to 1.45 pm

Holiday
11.30 am to 1.45 pm

Holiday on account of GUDIPADWA
11.30 am to 1.45 pm

Holiday on account of Ramzan Eid
11.30 am to 1.45 pm

26/3/24 Tuesday ABACUS ABACUS ABACUS ABACUS ABACUS
27/03/24 Wednesday G.K/COMP. G.K/COMP. G.K/COMP. G.K/COMP. G.K/COMP.
28/03/24 Thursday DRAW/CRAFT DRAW/CRAFT DRAW/CRAFT DRAW/CRAFT DRAW/CRAFT
29/03/24 Friday
30/03/24 Saturday
31/03/24 Sunday
01/04/24 Monday
02/04/24 Tuesday
03/04/24 Wednesday
04/04/24 Thursday ENGLISH MARATHI ENGLISH EVS 2 MARATHI
05/04/24 Friday HINDI ENGLISH MATHS HINDI ENGLISH
06/04/24 Saturday EVS EVS MARATHI ENGLISH EVS 1
07/04/24 Sunday
08/04/24 Monday MATHS MATHS HINDI MATHS HINDI
09/04/24 Tuesday 
10/04/24 Wednesday MARATHI HINDI EVS MARATHI EVS 2
11/04/24 Thursday
12/04/24 Friday *** *** *** EVS 1 MATHS

During Examination (from 04/04/2024 to 12/04/2024)
Reporting timing will be 11:30 am sharp
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